
 

 

Goodchild Place, Naracoorte, South Australia
P. (08) 8762 3953

PLEASE  
ORDER &  

PAY AT THE  
COUNTER WITH  

YOUR TABLE  
NUMBER

SEE OUR  
SPECIALS BOARD

FOR TODAY’S  
SPECIALS!



All Day BreakfastAll Day Breakfast
BIG BREAKFASTBIG BREAKFAST   bacon, eggs your way, mushroom, tomato and spinach on turkish bread 	 25.50   bacon, eggs your way, mushroom, tomato and spinach on turkish bread 	 25.50

BACON & EGGSBACON & EGGS   bacon, eggs your way on turkish bread 	 15.50   bacon, eggs your way on turkish bread 	 15.50

EGGSEGGS   your way on turkish bread 	 9.50   your way on turkish bread 	 9.50

EGGS BENEDICT  EGGS BENEDICT  ham, poached eggs & hollandaise	 17.00ham, poached eggs & hollandaise	 17.00

EGGS FLORENTINEEGGS FLORENTINE   fresh spinach, poached eggs & hollandaise	 16.00   fresh spinach, poached eggs & hollandaise	 16.00

BREKKY BURGER   BREKKY BURGER   bacon, fried egg, spinach, tomato and hash brown on toasted milk bun  bacon, fried egg, spinach, tomato and hash brown on toasted milk bun  

with choice of hollandaise, tomato relish, tomato or bbq sauce	 18.50with choice of hollandaise, tomato relish, tomato or bbq sauce	 18.50

BACON & EGG TOASTED SANDWICHBACON & EGG TOASTED SANDWICH   (white, rye or grain) 	 10.50   (white, rye or grain) 	 10.50

with the lot - tomato, lettuce & mayowith the lot - tomato, lettuce & mayo 	 	 12.5012.50

TURKISH BREKKY ROLL   TURKISH BREKKY ROLL   bacon, scrambled egg, fresh spinach on a turkish roll  bacon, scrambled egg, fresh spinach on a turkish roll  

with choice off hollandaise or bbq saucewith choice off hollandaise or bbq sauce		 16.0016.00

B.L.T TOASTED SANDWICH   B.L.T TOASTED SANDWICH   (white, rye or grain)  bacon, lettuce & tomato(white, rye or grain)  bacon, lettuce & tomato		 9.509.50

BUTTERMILK PANCAKESBUTTERMILK PANCAKES   with banana, cream and maple syrup 	 9.50   with banana, cream and maple syrup 	 9.50

PLAIN TOASTPLAIN TOAST   (white, rye, grain)     (white, rye, grain)  

with vegemite, peanut butter or raspberry jam  	 1 slice  3.00    2 slices  4.50with vegemite, peanut butter or raspberry jam  	 1 slice  3.00    2 slices  4.50

RASIN TOASTRASIN TOAST 			   1 slice  2.50    2 slices  5.00 			   1 slice  2.50    2 slices  5.00

FODDEN GRANOLAFODDEN GRANOLA   with greek yogurt and berry coulee 	 14.00   with greek yogurt and berry coulee 	 14.00

TOASTED CROISSANTTOASTED CROISSANT 		  7.00  		  7.00 

				    add ham & cheese    9.50				    add ham & cheese    9.50

BREAKFAST EXTRASBREAKFAST EXTRAS

bacon  	 4.00	 egg  	 3.00	 hash brown  	 4.00		 bacon  	 4.00	 egg  	 3.00	 hash brown  	 4.00		

chorizo  	 3.50	 tomato  	 4.00	 mushrooms  	 4.00chorizo  	 3.50	 tomato  	 4.00	 mushrooms  	 4.00

spinach  	 2.00	 avocado  	 5.00	 halloumi  	 5.00spinach  	 2.00	 avocado  	 5.00	 halloumi  	 5.00 Br
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StartersStarters
WEDGESWEDGES   served with  sweet chilli & sour cream		  14.00   served with  sweet chilli & sour cream		  14.00

CHICKEN NUGGETSCHICKEN NUGGETS				    1.50 ea.				    1.50 ea.

CHIPSCHIPS                                                        		   small 6.00     medium 7.90     large 9.00                                                        		   small 6.00     medium 7.90     large 9.00

SWEET POTATO FRIESSWEET POTATO FRIES  served with aioli 		  11.90  served with aioli 		  11.90

Light LunchesLight Lunches    
STEP #1 CHOOSE YOUR BREADSTEP #1 CHOOSE YOUR BREAD

toasted turkish  	 15.00	 fresh or toasted baguette  	 15.00toasted turkish  	 15.00	 fresh or toasted baguette  	 15.00

fresh or toasted wrap 	 14.00	 toasted focaccia 	 14.00fresh or toasted wrap 	 14.00	 toasted focaccia 	 14.00

STEP #2 CHOOSE YOUR FILLINGSTEP #2 CHOOSE YOUR FILLING

#1#1 	 tandoori chicken, tomato, lettuce, tzatziki & swiss cheese 	 tandoori chicken, tomato, lettuce, tzatziki & swiss cheese

#2#2 	 shaved ham, semi dried tomato, avocado, lettuce & swiss cheese 	 shaved ham, semi dried tomato, avocado, lettuce & swiss cheese

#3#3 	 salami, capsicum, semi dried tomato, cream cheese, olives & tasty cheese 	 salami, capsicum, semi dried tomato, cream cheese, olives & tasty cheese

#4#4 	 turkey, cranberry, avocado, lettuce & tasty cheese		  add 2.00 	 turkey, cranberry, avocado, lettuce & tasty cheese		  add 2.00

#5#5 	 ham, basil pesto, sundried tomato, tasty cheese & spinach 	 ham, basil pesto, sundried tomato, tasty cheese & spinach

#6#6 	 chicken, cream cheese, sweet chilli, onion, baby spinach & tasty cheese 	 chicken, cream cheese, sweet chilli, onion, baby spinach & tasty cheese

#7#7 	 chicken, onion, capsicum, mushroom, bbq sauce & tasty cheese 	 chicken, onion, capsicum, mushroom, bbq sauce & tasty cheese

#8#8 	 pesto, tomato, roast capsicum, baby spinach, onion & swiss cheese 	 pesto, tomato, roast capsicum, baby spinach, onion & swiss cheese

SandwichesSandwiches
FRESH OR TOASTED  FRESH OR TOASTED  on white, multi-grain, light rye or gluten free breadon white, multi-grain, light rye or gluten free bread

1 filling  	 5.00	 2 fillings  	 5.90	1 filling  	 5.00	 2 fillings  	 5.90	

3 fillings  	 6.80	 extra filling  	 0.90 3 fillings  	 6.80	 extra filling  	 0.90 

Maddies MeltsMaddies Melts
OPEN GRILLED TURKISH BREAD 		 OPEN GRILLED TURKISH BREAD 		  13.5013.50

#1#1 	 shaved ham, pesto, pineapple & tasty cheese 	 shaved ham, pesto, pineapple & tasty cheese

#2#2 	 chicken breast, aioli, avocado & tasty cheese 	 chicken breast, aioli, avocado & tasty cheese

#3#3 	 cream cheese, semi-dried tomatoes, roast capsicum, onion, olives & tasty cheese  	 cream cheese, semi-dried tomatoes, roast capsicum, onion, olives & tasty cheese 

Kids MealsKids Meals
SANDWICHSANDWICH   with 1 filling			   5.00    with 1 filling			   5.00 

					     extra fillings  .90 ea.					     extra fillings  .90 ea.

HOT DOGHOT DOG  plain or with sauce		  6.00  plain or with sauce		  6.00

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS 		  3 nuggets   9.50      6 nuggets   14.00		  3 nuggets   9.50      6 nuggets   14.00 Li
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Maddies BurgersMaddies Burgers  (served with chips)(served with chips)  

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGERCHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER    schnitzel, lettuce, cheese, tomato & aioli   	 19.00    schnitzel, lettuce, cheese, tomato & aioli   	 19.00

BEEF BURGER  BEEF BURGER  beef patty, bacon, egg, onion, cheese, lettuce, tomato & tomato sauce	 22.00 beef patty, bacon, egg, onion, cheese, lettuce, tomato & tomato sauce	 22.00 

STEAK BURGER  STEAK BURGER  steak, caramelised onion, bacon, swiss cheese, aioli, lettuce & tomato	 23.00 steak, caramelised onion, bacon, swiss cheese, aioli, lettuce & tomato	 23.00 

Maddies MainsMaddies Mains
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL   CHICKEN SCHNITZEL   house made schnitzel with chips & gravy 	 17.00house made schnitzel with chips & gravy 	 17.00

QUICHEQUICHE    (see specials) 		  with chips or salad  17.00	    (see specials) 		  with chips or salad  17.00	

	                                           		  with chips & salad  21.00	                                           		  with chips & salad  21.00

FISHFISH    (see specials) 		  with chips or salad   17.00     (see specials) 		  with chips or salad   17.00 

	                                    		  with chips & salad   21.00	                                    		  with chips & salad   21.00

HOT DOG WITH THE LOT   HOT DOG WITH THE LOT   bacon, onion, mustard, tomato sauce, bbq sauce & cheesebacon, onion, mustard, tomato sauce, bbq sauce & cheese 	 	 12.0012.00

LENTIL PATTYLENTIL PATTY   with salad 		  15.00   with salad 		  15.00

Maddies SaladsMaddies Salads
TANDOORI CHICKEN SALADTANDOORI CHICKEN SALAD   marinated tandoori chicken breast mixed with     marinated tandoori chicken breast mixed with  

a fresh garden salad & house made sweet chilli glaze	 16.00a fresh garden salad & house made sweet chilli glaze	 16.00

SALT & PEPPER SQUID SALADSALT & PEPPER SQUID SALAD   baby spinach, fresh garden salad & house made dressing	 18.00   baby spinach, fresh garden salad & house made dressing	 18.00

HALLOUMI & PUMPKIN SALAD   HALLOUMI & PUMPKIN SALAD   spinach, sundried tomato, red onion, walnuts  	 18.00 spinach, sundried tomato, red onion, walnuts  	 18.00 

   			   add chicken  20.00   			   add chicken  20.00 Ma
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Hot BeveragesHot Beverages			  			   Cup	 MugCup	 Mug

ESPRESSO				   ESPRESSO				    4.004.00				   				  

MACCHIATOMACCHIATO   				    4.00	   				    4.00	

CAPPUCCINO					    CAPPUCCINO					     5.00	 6.005.00	 6.00

FLAT WHITE					    FLAT WHITE					     5.00	 6.005.00	 6.00

CAFFÉ LATTE					    CAFFÉ LATTE					     5.00	 6.005.00	 6.00

CHAI LATTE					    CHAI LATTE					     5.00	 6.005.00	 6.00

MOCHA					    MOCHA					     5.00	 6.005.00	 6.00

HOT CHOCOLATEHOT CHOCOLATE 					     					     5.00	 6.005.00	 6.00

AFFOGATO					    AFFOGATO					     5.00	 6.005.00	 6.00

VIENNAVIENNA 					     5.00	 6.00			   					     5.00	 6.00			 

							       extra shot .80							       extra shot .80

ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY, GREEN TEAENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY, GREEN TEA 		  3.50 		  3.50

PEPPERMINT, CHAI, CHAMOMILE TEAPEPPERMINT, CHAI, CHAMOMILE TEA				    pot 1    3.50				    pot 1    3.50

							       pot 2    4.50							       pot 2    4.50

							      decaf   add .80							      decaf   add .80

ALTERNATIVE MILKSALTERNATIVE MILKS  soy, almond, oat, zymil 			   add .80  soy, almond, oat, zymil 			   add .80

FLAVOURED SYRUPSFLAVOURED SYRUPS  caramel, vanilla, hazelnut, peppermint 			   add .50   caramel, vanilla, hazelnut, peppermint 			   add .50 

Iced BeveragesIced Beverages
ICED COFFEE, ICED CHOCOLATE, ICED MOCHAICED COFFEE, ICED CHOCOLATE, ICED MOCHA 			   6.00 			   6.00

whipped cream 						      add .50 whipped cream 						      add .50 

MilkshakesMilkshakes
CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, CARAMEL, STRAWBERRY, BANANA,  CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, CARAMEL, STRAWBERRY, BANANA,  

LIME, BLUE HEAVENLIME, BLUE HEAVEN				   kids 4.00     medium 5.00     large 6.00 				   kids 4.00     medium 5.00     large 6.00 

					     add malt .50					     add malt .50

FrappésFrappés
CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, COFFEE, CHAI LATTE, MOCHA, STRAWBERRYCHOCOLATE, VANILLA, COFFEE, CHAI LATTE, MOCHA, STRAWBERRY 	all flavoured syrups   	 7.00  	all flavoured syrups   	 7.00 

Fruit SmoothiesFruit Smoothies
BANANA, MIXED BERRY, STRAWBERRY, MANGOBANANA, MIXED BERRY, STRAWBERRY, MANGO 			   8.00  			   8.00 

SpidersSpiders   With your choice of soft drink can 			   6.00   With your choice of soft drink can 			   6.00

ADD A SIDE OF SALAD OR CHIPS TO YOUR MEAL FOR 4.00ADD A SIDE OF SALAD OR CHIPS TO YOUR MEAL FOR 4.00

*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANYTIME*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANYTIME Dr
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